


First Name Last Name

Original

Amount Date Address 1 City State Zip Email Phone Employer Occupation

Lou Heather $60.00 1/14/2019 Metro State

Director of Student Life and

Leadership Development

Ashley Fairbanks $25.00 1/15/2019 2617 36th Avenue S. Minneapolis MN 55406 zombies.do.it.better@gmail.com Self Consultant

Ayana Machado $50.00 1/16/2019 1614 Hewitt Ave #2 St Paul MN 55104 Aiyanasol@gmail.com Wilder Foundation Education & Equity

Betty Tisel $50.00 1/16/2019 4155 Garfield Ave Minneapolis MN 55409 bettypetitions@gmail.com Retired Retired

Daniel Anton Cox $50.00 1/16/2019 1678 Charles Ave #2 Saint Paul MN 55104 daniel.anton.cox@gmail.com

Minneapolis Federation of

Teachers Political Director

Hoang Murphy $50.00 1/16/2019 998 Reaney Ave St. Paul MN 55106 hoangmurphy@gmail.com Foster Advocates Executive Director

Lue Thao $50.00 1/16/2019 2256 Bush Ave E. Saint Paul MN 55119 luethao123@gmail.com Cypher Side Director/Instructor

*Eric Foster $50.00 1/16/2019 761 3rd St. E Saint Paul MN 55106 mtullius@yahoo.com self Real Estate Developer

This contribution was a 

joint family contibution. 

It was originally entered 

under Eric Foster's name 

by my mistake.  I have 

since split the donation 

between spouses.

*Daniela Bell $50.00 1/16/2019 761 3rd St. E saint Paul MN 55106 turtlebella@hotmail.com Self Dance Instructor 

Julia Funk Hobday $100.00 1/16/2019 338 Maple St St. Paul MN 55106 funkday34@hotmail.com BetterWorld Partners Project Manager

MAry Anne Quiroz $100.00 1/16/2019 24 Nelson St Saint Paul MN 55119 Indigenous Roots Director

Luis Jesus Elizondo $400.00 1/16/2019 1022 Jenks Ave St Paul MN 55106 ljex98@gmail.com Bailey NSY Supervisor

Gregory King $25.00 1/17/2019 5116 17th Ave S Minneapolis MN 55417 greg.king.family@gmail.com 3M Company Product Developer

Jason Garcia $25.00 1/17/2019 3507 Harriet Ave Minneapolis MN 55408 jason.garcia@gmail.com

Northwestern Health Sciences

University Manager

Kathy Mouacheupao $50.00 1/19/2019 1152 Farrington Street Saint Paul MN 55117 k.mouacheupao@gmail.com MRAC Executive Director

Daniela Bell $550.00 1/19/2019 761 3rd St. E Saint Paul MN 55106 turtlebella@hotmail.com self Dance Instructor

Eric Foster $550.00 1/19/2019 761 3rd St. E Saint Paul MN 55106 mtullius@yahoo.com self Real Estate Developer

Adlyn Carreras $50.00 1/20/2019 1199 Blair Ave St. Paul MN 55104 aecarreras@comcast.net Pangea World Theater Office Manager

Alejandra Tobar $50.00 1/20/2019

1300 Powderhorn

Terrace, B1 Minneapolis MN 55407 grassrootsnonviolence@gmail.com Self-employed Healing Justice Practitioner

Maryam and Jim Shapland $150.00 1/20/2019

1170 Cushing Circle

#135 Saint Paul MN 55108 mshapla1@hotmail.com Securian Financial Physician

Jaine King $25.00 1/21/2019 5116 17th Ave Minneapolis MN 55417 manaking3@gmail.com None Homemaker

Natalia Stimac Ochoa $25.00 1/21/2019 2309 3rd St. NE Apt. 2 Minneapolis MN 55408 nataliastimac@gmail.com Student Student

Campbell Ben $50.00 1/21/2019 522 Humboldt Ave S Minneapolis MN 55419 CH Robinson

Chief Legal Officer and

Corporate Secretary

Theresa Battle $150.00 1/21/2019 2317 Valley View Ct Maplewood MN 55119 tbattle13@msn.com Saint Paul Public Schools Assistant Superintendent

Joe Meyer $20.00 1/21/2019 626 Minnehaha Pkwy Minneapolis MN 55417 jmeyer@isd191.org Burnsville High School Teacher

Hud Hobday $74.00 1/21/2019 338 Maple ST St Paul MN 55106 harold.hobday@spps.org SPPS

Laura Zabel $50.00 1/23/2019 4721 36th ave s Minneapolis MN 55406 laurazabel@hotmail.com Springboard for the Arts executive director

Tomas Araya $90.00 1/24/2019 3408 portland avenue minneapolis MN 55407 tomas.aratti@gmail.com Aratti artworks Visual artist

Samantha J Johnson $10.00 1/26/2019 3321 Park Ave S Minneapolis MN 55407 samiejohnson92@gmail.com Student Student

Liza Garcia $25.00 1/26/2019 1274 Marion Street St. Paul MN 55117 lizaor@hotmail.com Minnesota DHS Attorney/Investigator

Alex West Steinman $50.00 1/26/2019 2635 magnolia lane n Plymouth MN 55441 alexwsteinman@gmail.com The Coven OWNER

Courtney McKeown $50.00 1/26/2019 3336 Webster Ave. S. St Louis Park MN 55416 courtney.mckeown@gmail.com n/a n/a



Zong Vang $50.00 1/26/2019

3245 Meadow Brook

Place Woodbury MN 55125 zongvuevang@gmail.com ACES Staff and Hiring Manager

Bethany Iverson $100.00 1/26/2019 710 w 46th Minneapolis MN 55419 bethany@covenmpls.com The coven Owner

Daniela Montoya-Barthelemy $250.00 1/26/2019 3416 21st Ave S Minneapolis MN 55407 deemontoya3@gmail.com Self

Sexual and Reproductive

Health Educator

Reyna Day $10.00 1/27/2019 995 Hazelwood Street Saint Paul MN 55106 Reynadday@gmail.com Student Student

Laura Mayo $25.00 1/28/2019 252 Maria Ave St. Paul MN 55106 lauramayo1977@gmail.com Orono School Teacher

Meg Hobday $50.00 1/28/2019 555 Saratoga St Saint Paul MN 55116 Stay at home parent

Antonio Quiroz $200.00 1/28/2019 4937 county rd 6 Independence MN 55359 qshailteam@gmail.com Self employed Auto dent repair

Carrie Books-Babcock $25.00 1/30/2019 1876 Park RIdge Ct Saint Paul MN 55119

Greg King $25.00 1/30/2019 5116 17th Ave Minneapolis MN 55417 greg.king.family@gmail.com 3M company Product developer

Mary Brooks $50.00 1/30/2019 Orange Avenue Saint Paul MN Maryjan@gmail.com YMCA Instructor

Danny Hobday $10.00 1/31/2019 338 Maple St Saint Paul MN 55106 Student student

Atquetzali Quiroz $20.00 1/31/2019 24 Nelson st Saint Paul MN 55119 atquetzali.koatl@gmail.com Student Student

John Slade $50.00 1/31/2019 3 Linder Ct

Shuib Abdi $50.00 1/31/2019 shuibabdi3@gmail.com

Sai Thao $60.00 1/31/2019 896 Clarence St 55106

Richard Funk $75.00 1/31/2019 1355 Phalen Blvd Saint Paul MN 55106 Retired

Maica A $100.00 1/31/2019

225 County Rd B2 Apt

#370 Little Canada MN 55117

Xiomara Bell $25.00 1/31/2019 4605 South 600 East Murray UT 84107 xiomara@xmission.com Self-employed Educator

Gift Edward $50.00 1/31/2019 princegiftprod@yahoo.com Church Manager

Arturo Ligeralde $200.00 2/1/2019 24 Nelson St Saint Paul MN 55119 Retired

MAria Ligeralde $100.00 2/3/2019 PO Box 1266 Winterhaven CA 92283 marialigeralde@gmail.com El CEntro School District teacher

$4,629.00
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